
Änderungen vorbehalten!

Ersatzteilliste

Trenntisch 1200

10/17

13

12

8

9

10

11
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

15

16

19

20

21

22

18

17

23

25

26

24

27

28

29

31

30

14

32

29802000-01



09802000 01Version:

Dated: 19.12.2022

pc.Item No.DescriptionPos.pc.Item No.DescriptionPos.

O

ETT 1200 - V

1 Basic profile left 79802913 1

2 Fastener 7660V915 2

3 Screw M5x25 40600040 16

4 Base plate 766UN925 1

5 Screw M5x20 80201168 4

6 Angle arrestor 7660V930 1

7 Nut M8 40600048 1

8 Wing screw M8x16 80201482 1

9 Screw M4x4 40600085 1

10 Nut M4 80201019 1

11 Gasket 7660V965 1

12 Guide bar 7660V906 2

13 Split pin 3,2x25 40600056 4

14 Slide, compl. 7660V92U 1

15 Screwed plug 40600038 6

16 Screw 4,2x13 80201270 6

17 Basic profile right 79802910 1

18 Screw M6x20 40600043 1

19 Washer 6,4 80201376 3

20 Fastener 7660V945 1

21 Arrestor 7660V944 1

22 Wing nut M6 40600045 1

23 Shim ring 9x15x0,5 40600044 1

24 Arrestor  compl. 7660V943 1

25 Washer 4,3 80201371 1

26 Shim ring 8x14x0,2 40600053 1

27 Grooved pin 6x12 40600054 1

28 Rubber strap 766UN912 4

29 Rubber strap 40600067 1

30 Shim ring 8x14x1 40600084 1

31 Shim ring 6x12x0,2 40600086 1

32 Conductor bush 40600051 4

page 1 of 1


